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Deborah Adekemi Akinware |soc5oge5q$ Ep&eon 8d +234 708 7331148 +234 7025801024 ambassadordeborah@gmail.com
Goodlife Elo Okoro [s005a305q§ E&r&ron 88 +234 1774 0532 +234 8068468607 elolightmwunitf@gmail.com
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Angelica Gjestrum |@3e36eez0p: a55co: 6355008 +47 22 82 58 24 +47 977 29 357 gjestrum_angelica@itf.org.uk
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Truls M Vik Steder |obesoeepop o550 odbog§s +47 3554 82 40 +47 90 98 04 87 steder_truls@itf.org.uk
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Jodo de Deus Gomes Pires |oécsoieqzql: adopd cogaRs: +351 21 391 8181 +351 91 936 4885 pires_joao@itf.org.uk
Felipe Garcia Cortijo |o8csoieezqys T B83 20§08 +1787 999 8130 +1787 410 1344 garcia_felipe@itf.org.uk
Adrian Mihalcioiu |e8esoieepoy §oofion p§ocnm +40 241 618 587 +40 722 248 828 mihalcioiu_adrian@itf.org.uk
Kirill Pavlov |edcsoaqzo): e 8§ 80,0005 +7 812718 6380 +7 911 929 04 26 pavlov_kirill@itf.org.uk
Olga Ananina |obesoseepo)e Qsp: 88880005 +7 8617 612556 +7 9887 621232 ananina_olga@itf.org.uk
Petr Osichansky [o8eeoieqsy): Qsp: oc88econ +7 4232 512 485 +7 914 790 6485 osichansky_petr@itf.org.uk
Sergey Fishov |3{oa6essop Qsp: 858020005 +7 812 718 6380 +7 911 096 9383 fishov_sergey@itf.org.uk
Vadim Mamontov |obesoieapgj Qsp: 0880605 +7 4012 656 840/475 +7 9062 38 68 58 mamontov_vadim@itf.org.uk
Mouhamed Diagne [s005a305¢§ B8edl dom +221 775364071 +221 775364071 syndmarine@gmail.com
Seydina Ousmane Keita [s0050505¢f B8edl dom 22177 692 64 08 souskeita@gmail.com
Daniel Tan Keng Hui |s0050305¢ 08omg o8omg +65 6379 5660 +65 9616 5983 daniel_tan@seacare.com.sg
Gwee Guo Duan |s0050305¢ oComg otomg +65 6390 1611 +65 9823 4979 duan_gwee@itf.org.uk
Cassiem Augustus |obesozeepo): comnEsmogon Bdeomé: +27 21 461 9410 +27 82 773 6366 augustus_cassiem@itf.org.uk
Gonzalo Galan [ofeeoieesy): 08 005838 +34 638809166 galan_gonzalo@itf.org.uk
Joan Mas Garcia |e8esoeepo: 00! am8c3s0 +34 93 481 27 66 +34 629 302 503 mas_joan@itf.org.uk
Jose M Ortega |[3{oadespope 00! 320505qp8:q56 +34 956 657 046 +34 699 436 503 ortega_jose@itf.org.uk
Juan Ramon Garcia |e8esoieesoy o8 ocobBon +34 96 367 06 45 +34 628 565 184 garcia_juan@itf.org.uk
Luz Baz |oesowaqiyy: 8 38 +34 986 221 177 +34 660 682 164 baz_luz@itf.org.uk
Mohamed Arrachedi |oécsoieqzg): 08 BoSonsd +34 944 93 5659 +34 629 419 007 arrachedi_mohamed@itf.org.uk
Ranjan Perera |o8csoiequo): 28800 Bodd +94 112 583040 +94 773 147005 perera_ranjan@itf.org.uk
Annica Barning |[03{o35espo)e B 0607098 +46 70 57 49 714 barning_annica@itf.org.uk
Fredrik Bradd |obesoseepope §a 33830 +46 10 4803103 +46 761006445 bradd_fredrik@itf.org.uk
Goran Larsson |e8esoieepol 8 80§oncd +46 10 480 3114 +46 70 626 7788 larsson_goran@itf.org.uk
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Martin D. Larson |oécsoseezgl: meugmfgeSeante| adoot: +1503 347 7775 larson_martin@itf.org.uk
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HIV/Aids awareness

© Check basic HIV/AIDS facts
or get answers to specific
questions.

 Find details of your nearest WORKING POSITIVELY

medical testing centre.
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Download your FREE ITF HIV awareness app
now at: www.itfseafarers.org/seafarer-apps.cfm

# Find out more about us at:
(\ www.itfglobal.org
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